RANKING 2022/2023
Sub 19 Masculinos

Classif.

Margo

Tiago Reis

Lisandro Blasco

Rafael Silva

Daniel Berbigao

Afonso Queirds

Taiwo Mati

Tiago Mendonca

Tiago Abiodun Sporting CP

Dinis Ye

GDCAAA Guilhabreu

Bruno Reis

Francisco Silva

Eduardo Silva

Duarte Parreira

Tiago Olhero

Tiago Sousa

Bernardo Pinto

Lourengo Sardinha

Francisco Ferreira

Hugo Pereira

Pedro Barata

Tomas Castro

Jodo Ferreira

Gabriel Pinto

Gustavo Ferreira

Pedro Nunes

Pedro Gongalves

Daniel Guete

Eduardo Pinheiro

Jodo Picos

‘AD Jorge Antunes

Rodrigo Silva /AD Galomar
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101
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127
127
140
140
140
140

140

Raben Neves
Afonso Braganca
Afonso Furtado
André Batel

José Pereira
Lucas Melo

Pedro Bom

Pedro F.Lopes
Rafael S.Silva
Rodrigo Gouveia
Tomas Saavedra
Usman Okanlawon
Diogo Caetano
Diogo Ferreira
Gabriel Soares
Joaquin Marini
José Pola

Pedro Sousa
Rodrigo Noronha
Anbang Gong
Guilherme Correia
Jodo Vieira
Dionisio Branco
Filipe Rocha
Francisco Lavinha
Afonso Luz
Arménio Duarte
Eduardo Costa
Francisco Furtado
Francisco J.Silva
Gabriel Fonseca
Hugo Sousa

José Mendes
Miguel Sousa
Rafael Frides
Ricardo Mendes
Rodrigo Peixoto
Samuel Silva
Siméo Faria
Tiago Magalhdes
Alexandre Lala
Anténio Avelar
David Costa
David Lin

Dinis Costa

Diogo Fidalgo
Francisco M.Silva
Francisco Miranda
Gil Ribeiro
Guilherme Domingues
Guilherme Ramos
Guilherme Silva
Jodo Mendes
Luciano Couto
Manuel Leite
Matteo Dimuccio
Miguel Medeiros
Paulo Medeiros
Pedro Lopes
Pedro Silva
Ricardo Fernandes
Raben Zhang
Santiago Ferradaz
Santiago Reis
Tomaés Roque
Tomaés Seara
Afonso Mendonga
Clévio Cabral
Francisco Avelar
Gongalo Barradas
Ivo Guimaréaes
Joé&o Caldeira
Jodo Sousa
Lourengo Lemos
Martim Duarte
Pedro Marques
Pedro Pestana
Santiago Capelo
Tiago Monteiro
David Perdigdo
Diogo Marques
Hugo Marques
Hugo Matias
Nelson Ferreira

Ala Gondomar
ACDR D.CarlosS I-Top Spin
SL Benfica

Vagos SC

SBR 1° Janeiro

CP Madalena

ACDR D.CarlosS I-Top Spin
GDCAAA Guilhabreu
GDCAAA Guilhabreu
CD Sao Roque

LFC Lourosa

CD Sao Roque

SC Torres

SC Alenquer

ACDR D.CarlosS I-Top Spin
CTM Mirandela
Vitéria FC

CP Alvito

GD Pirescoxe
Camara LC

CF Estrela

CD Sao Roque

GD Toledos
GDCAAA Guilhabreu
ACDR D.CarlosS I-Top Spin
Vitéria FC

U Sebastianense FC
AD Jorge Antunes
CUD Porto Formoso
AD Jorge Antunes
NCR Valongo

GD Toledos
Montamora SC

CED Arrifes

CTM Vila Real

CTM Taipas

CRC Neves

ACR Saavedra Guedes
IFC Torrense

GDC AAA Guilhabreu
GFE Comércio

CDE Ginetes

IFC Torrense

NCR Valongo

CSC Orgens

SL Benfica

SL Benfica

CD 1° Maio

AD Galomar

IFC Torrense

Ugas ADC Ega

IFC Torrense
Montamora SC

U Sebastianense FC
CTM Oliveirinha
Ugas ADC Ega
CED Arrifes

CED Arrifes

CSC Orgens

SBR 1° Janeiro

GC Valbom

SLU Serpense

ACR Saavedra Guedes
Vagos SC

SL Benfica

CTM Oliveirinha
CUD Porto Formoso
CDE Ginetes

CDE Ginetes

CD 1° Maio

SL Benfica

Vitéria FC

CTM Ponta Sol

AD Galomar

CUD Porto Formoso
CD 1° Maio

CTM Ponta Sol

CD 1° Maio

Boa Hora FC

Vitéria FC

CTM Ponta Sol

AD Caramanch&o
Boa Hora FC

ADC Ponta Pargo

69268
76577
74309
72575
74578
74740
76443
73485
70916
69525
78727
77727
76865
70051
73325
78522
73581
72982
75920
78746
72340
76226
72323
75636
76442
72427
74784
76579
71073
78071
76705
71735
69982
77433
74509
77017
72672
77592
76576
69766
78769
76373
78722
73266
76203
77984
78733
71227
72208
78707
74280
73703
69983
75801
77920
75744
70857
70126
76044
75698
77321
74197
77668
76475
76608
77949
70883
73645
76372
75136
74316
75426
77526
69921
75901
70018
73769
73785
73308
75434
72316
74567
76487
74064

Porto
Lisboa
Lisboa
Aveiro

Leiria

Pico
Lisboa
Porto
Porto
Madeira
Aveiro
Madeira
Lisboa
Lisboa
Lisboa
Vila Real
Setdbal

Braga
Lisboa
Lisboa
Lisboa

Madeira
Pico

Porto

Lisboa
Setubal
Terceira

Braga

Sé&o Miguel

Braga

Porto

Pico

Leiria
S&o Miguel
Vila Real

Braga

Braga
Aveiro

Setdbal
Porto
Leiria

S&o Miguel

Setdbal

Porto

Viseu
Lisboa
Lisboa

Madeira

Madeira

Setibal

Coimbra

Settibal
Leiria

Terceira

Aveiro
Coimbra

Séo Miguel
S0 Miguel

Viseu

Leiria

Porto

Evora
Aveiro
Aveiro
Lisboa
Aveiro

Séo Miguel
S0 Miguel
Séo Miguel

Madeira

Lisboa

Seubal
Madeira
Madeira

Séo Miguel

Madeira

Madeira

Madeira

Lisboa
Settibal
Madeira
Madeira

Lisboa

Madeira
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9

9
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Marco
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